
przyjście dzieci przyjście dzieci przyjście dzieci przyjście dzieci przyjście dzieci

children arrival children arrival children arrival children arrival children arrival

śniadanie śniadanie śniadanie śniadanie śniadanie

breakfast breakfast breakfast breakfast breakfast

język angielski język angielski język angielski język angielski

English lesson English lesson English lesson English lesson 

blok edu. w jęz. Pol + 

zaj. plastyczne
przekąska/stołówka przekąska/stołówka przekąska/stołówka

didactic classes in 

Polish + art&craft
snack/canteen snack/canteen snack/canteen

przekąska/stołówka rytmika po polsku logopedia rytmika w jęz. ang przekąska/stołówka

snack/canteen rhythmics in Polish speech therapy rhythmics in English snack/canteen
blok edu. w jęz. pol + 

zaj. plastyczne
plac zabaw plac zabaw plac zabaw plac zabaw

didactic classes in 

polish + art&craft
playground playground playground playground

plac zabaw
blok edu. w jęz. pol 

SE

blok edu. w jęz. pol 

SE
język angielski SE

playground
didactic classes in 

Polish SE

didactic classes in 

Polish SE
English lesson 

obiad obiad obiad obiad obiad

dinner dinner dinner dinner dinner

odpoczynek odpoczynek odpoczynek odpoczynek

rest rest rest rest

czytanie po polsku czytanie po polsku czytanie po angielsku

reading club reading club reading club

przekąska I przekąska I przekąska I przekąska I przekąska I

snack I snack I snack I snack I snack I

gry i zabawy gry i zabawy gry i zabawy gry i zabawy gry i zabawy

w jęz. polskim / w jęz. angielskim / w jęz. angielskim / w jęz. angielskim / w jęz. polskim /

plac zabaw plac zabaw plac zabaw plac zabaw plac zabaw

games in English / games in English / games in English / games in English / games in English /

playground playground playground playground playground

przekąska II przekąska II przekąska II przekąska II przekąska II

snack II snack II snack II snack II snack II

do 18.00 odbiór dzieci do 18.00 odbiór dzieci do 18.00 odbiór dzieci do 18.00 odbiór dzieci do 18.00 odbiór dzieci

till 18.00 children departue till 18.00 children departue till 18.00 children departue till 18.00 children departue till 18.00 children departue

10.30-11.00

12.40-13.10

11.00-11.50

12.30-13.10

11.45-12.30 12.00-12.30

9.30-10.00

8.30-9.15

10.15-10.30 10.15-10.30

9.30-10.00 9.30-10.15

10.00-10.45

PIĄTEK | FRIDAY

7.30-8.30

8.30-9.158.30-9.15

7.30-8.30

CZWARTEK | THURSDAY

GRUPA 5 Dorota Tkaczyk, Michalina Braś-Wierzbicka

PONIEDZIAŁEK | MONDAY

7.30-8.30 7.30-8.307.30-8.30

WTOREK | TUESDAY ŚRODA | WEDNESDAY

8.30-9.15

15.20-15.30 15.20-15.30

13.15-13.5013.15-13.50

13.50-14.1013.50-14.10

10.45-11.00 10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

13.15-13.50

12.30-13.10

10.15-10.30

11.00-11.45

11.30-12.30

8.30-9.15

17.00-17.15

15.20-15.30

13.50-14.10 13.50-14.10

15.20-17.00

17.00-17.15

15.20-17.00

15.20-15.30

14.10-15.00 14.10-15.00

15.20-15.30

15.30-17.00

17.00-17.15 17.00-17.15 17.00-17.15

15.20-17.00 15.20-17.00

13.15-13.5013.15-13.50

12.30-13.10

14.10-15.00 14.10-15.20 art&craft in English

12.30-13.10native speaker SE native speaker SEnative speaker SE

didactic classes in 

Polish + art&craft SE

blok edu. w jęz. Pol 

zaj. plastyczne SE

14.00-15.00

native speaker 

blok edu. w jęz. pol + 

zaj. plastyczne 

didactic classes in 

Polish + art&craft SE

9.30-10.30

11.30-12.15

native speaker SE

11.00-11.45 10.45-11.30

10.30-10.45

11.45-12.30

10.30-11.00

gimn.korekcyjna

corrective gymn.

9.30-10.00


